LCS Series  |  Page 1 of 1
Your first call for illuminated components
www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546
12/17 Rev1
Notes
0.307in
7.8mm
 .XXX .370in

twist on retaining ring. Slide PCB into position aligning LED with the end of the lightpipe unit.
4. Meets NEMA 6P/IP 67 standards
Ordering Code: LCS
3. Material: Lightpipe - Acrylic (Clear optical grade) UL 94-HB
Lens - Polycarbonate UL 94-V2
Seal - EPDM
Lock Washer - FH Steel, Nickel Plate
Retaining Nut - Thermoplastic (white) UL 94-V0
Display Panel
Lens
Lock Washer
Lightpipe
Retaining Ring
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 VCC:
  LCS072CTP  LCS072RTP  LCS072GTP  LCS032RTP  LCS132RTP  LCS132YTP  LCS112YTP  LCS112GTP
LCS112RTP  LCS092YTP  LCS092GTP  LCS092RTP  LCS032ATP  LCS032BTP  LCS052ATP  LCS052BTP
LCS072ATP  LCS092ATP  LCS092BTP  LCS112ATP  LCS112BTP  LCS132ATP  LCS132BTP  LCS_032_ATP
LCS_032_BTP  LCS_032_CTP  LCS_032_GTP  LCS_032_RTP  LCS_032_YTP  LCS_052_ATP  LCS_052_BTP
LCS_052_CTP  LCS_052_GTP  LCS_052_RTP  LCS_052_YTP  LCS_072_ATP  LCS_072_BTP  LCS_072_CTP
LCS_072_GTP  LCS_072_RTP  LCS_072_YTP  LCS_092_ATP  LCS_092_BTP  LCS_092_CTP  LCS_092_GTP
LCS_092_RTP  LCS_092_YTP  LCS_112_ATP  LCS_112_BTP  LCS_112_CTP  LCS_112_GTP  LCS_112_RTP
LCS_112_YTP  LCS_132_ATP  LCS_132_BTP  LCS_132_CTP  LCS_132_GTP  LCS_132_RTP  LCS_132_YTP